
Final

Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Tuesday 01.11.22 Gran Premio de Lanzarote 2 9
Wednesday 02.11.22 GP Brescia 3 9

Thursday 03.11.22
Friday 04.11.22 GP Coimbra 2 9

Saturday 05.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Sunday 06.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Monday 07.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 15-20 Speedy Gonzalez 1 7

Tuesday 08.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 15-20 Speedy Gonzalez 1 7
Wednesday 09.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 15-20 Speedy Gonzalez 1 7

Thursday 10.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 15-20 Speedy Gonzalez 1 7
Friday 11.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 15-20 Speedy Gonzalez 1 7

Saturday 12.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Sunday 13.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Monday 14.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 San Francisco Classic 3 9

Tuesday 15.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Wednesday 16.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 GP Canyon de Chelly 3 9

Thursday 17.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Friday 18.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9 Villalba GP 2 7

Saturday 19.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Sunday 20.11.22 9-14-19-22 Camp. Andes 3 9
Monday 21.11.22

Tuesday 22.11.22 Aizawl Cup 2 9
Wednesday 23.11.22

Thursday 24.11.22 10-15-18-21 Morocco Classics 1 7
Friday 25.11.22 10-15-18-21 Morocco Classics 1 7

Saturday 26.11.22 10-15-18-21 Morocco Classics 1 7
Sunday 27.11.22 10-15-18-21 Morocco Classics 1 7
Monday 28.11.22 Ganiari - Kalachuri Temples 2 7

Tuesday 29.11.22 9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8
Wednesday 30.11.22 9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8

9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8
9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8
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